
Display Name Email Address JobTitle Office Location Telephone Number
Abby Petty apetty@georgiabanking.com Retail Support Officer Sugarloaf (470) 763-6483
Abraham Ghidey aghidey@georgiabanking.com Reporting/Business Intelligence Sugarloaf (404) 835-7256
Afshan Bano abano@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Alpharetta Branch Alpharetta (404) 795-6207
Alecia Kilandi akilandi@georgiabanking.com Loan Servicing Specialist Buckhead (678) 996-8284
Ali Santiago asantiago@georgiabanking.com C3 Interactive Banker ll Sugarloaf (470) 763-8586
Alice Firebaugh afirebaugh@georgiabanking.com Sr. Post Closing Specialist Buckhead (770) 373-2353
Allan Payton apayton@georgiabanking.com Funding Risk Manager Buckhead (770) 373-6012
Amanda Hembree ahembree@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Lawrenceville (770) 627-9536
Amanda Huff ahuff@georgiabanking.com VP of Loan Operations Sugarloaf (404) 835-7257
Amber Roth aroth@georgiabanking.com Assistant BSA Officer Griffin (770) 635-2809
Amy Castaneda acastaneda@georgiabanking.com Loan Servicing Administrator Buckhead (770) 373-6013
Ana Angelson aangelson@georgiabanking.com Deposit Operations Coordinator Sugarloaf (470) 763-6646
Andre Moreau amoreau@georgiabanking.com Special Assets Portfolio Manager Buckhead (678) 831-3333
Angela Marcotte amarcotte@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Compliance Officer and QC Manager, VP Buckhead (470) 763-6674
Antoinette Suber asuber@georgiabanking.com ACH Support Analyst Remote (470) 763-6715
Arlene McKoy amckoy@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Sugarloaf (470) 816-0470
Ashley Loomis aloomis@georgiabanking.com Assistant Auditor Sugarloaf (470) 845-0048
Austin Edwards aedwards@georgiabanking.com Construction Portfolio Manager Powers Ferry (770) 373-6006
Bartow Morgan bartow@georgiabanking.com Chief Executive Officer Buckhead (770) 963-7222
Betty Dean bdean@georgiabanking.com Senior Universal Banker Griffin (678) 831-3614
Blake Snyder bsnyder@georgiabanking.com Director of Commercial Real Estate Garden Hills (678) 831-3731
Blake Tibbitts btibbitts@georgiabanking.com Senior Credit Officer Buckhead (770) 373-6019
Bonnie Reid breid@georgiabanking.com Chief Compliance Officer Buckhead (770) 373-6017
Brandie Benson bbenson@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Assistant Garden Hills (678) 831-3703
Brian Holcombe bholcombe@georgiabanking.com Underwriter Buckhead (404) 835-7241
Brian Weiner bweiner@georgiabanking.com Treasury Product  & Services Delivery Manager Sugarloaf (470) 763-6637
Brianna Presley bpresley@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Garden Hills (404) 410-8605
Brielle Sutter bsutter@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Sugarloaf (678) 996-8272
Brittany Vickery bvickery@georgiabanking.com Community Banking Relationship Manager Sugarloaf (404) 704-0547
Caira Wilkins cwilkins@georgiabanking.com Staff Accountant Sugarloaf (770) 635-2798
Caleb Sheeler csheeler@georgiabanking.com AVP - Retail Market Leader - Sugarloaf Branch Sugarloaf (678) 831-3132
Candace Wright cwright@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Lawrenceville (770) 373-6036
Caren Hill chill@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Garden Hills (770) 373-6035
Caroline Croft ccroft@georgiabanking.com Senior Credit Officer Sugarloaf (470) 763-6717
Cathy Durden cdurden@georgiabanking.com Assistant Loan Operations Manager Buckhead (678) 996-8573
Charlotte Harden charden@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Funding Specialist Buckhead (470) 763-6673
Chastity Voyles cvoyles@georgiabanking.com Senior Treasury Solutions Client Support Specialist Griffin (770) 627-9567
Chris Dawson cdawson@georgiabanking.com Correspondent Relationship Specialist Buckhead (770) 635-2799
Chris Springer cspringer@georgiabanking.com Systems Engineer Buckhead (404) 835-7296
Chris Stanley cstanley@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Manager, PFBG Garden Hills (470) 670-6128
Christopher Garber cgarber@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Buckhead Branch Buckhead (470) 890-0287
Cindy Roach croach@georgiabanking.com Sr. Private Banking Specialist Cindy Roach (470) 763-6729
Collette Brown cbrown@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Garden Hills Branch Garden Hills (470) 763-6744
Corey Freeman cfreeman@georgiabanking.com Correspondent Post Closing & Auditor Buckhead (470) 890-0263
Cortez Sherrod csherrod@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Buckhead (470) 763-8611
Craig Addison caddison@georgiabanking.com Chief Human Resources Officer Buckhead (404) 835-7277
Daniel Diaz ddiaz@georgiabanking.com Director of Commercial  Planning & Analytics, VP Buckhead (678) 996-8288
David Black dblack@georgiabanking.com Executive Vice President/Chief Commercial Officer Buckhead (678) 831-3708
David Fischer dfischer@georgiabanking.com Director of Commercial & Specialty Lending Buckhead (678) 831-3696
David Innes dinnes@georgiabanking.com Senior Vice President  - Private Banking/Sports & Entertainment Buckhead (678) 831-3691
David Molina dmolina@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Lawrenceville (678) 831-3702
David Whittington dwhittington@georgiabanking.com Loan Servicing Specialist II Buckhead (678) 996-8287
Derricka Sterling dsterling@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Griffin Branch Griffin (470) 890-0041
Dianne Dohm ddohm@georgiabanking.com Sr. Private Banking Specialist Sugarloaf (470) 763-6730
Donna Bordelon dbordelon@georgiabanking.com Credit Administration/Risk Management Officer, SVP Remote (404) 835-7687
Donna Norton dnorton@georgiabanking.com Underwriter Buckhead (678) 996-8290
Doug Casbon dcasbon@georgiabanking.com Managing Director of Retail Mortgage Buckhead (470) 763-8606
Ethan Simmons esimmons@georgiabanking.com Secondary Lock Analyst Remote (678) 996-8274
Felicia Narayan fnarayan@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Alpharetta (470) 763-8623
Gabi Mattison gmattison@georgiabanking.com Business Development Manager Buckhead/1776 (470) 890-0271
Gail Brown gbrown@georgiabanking.com HR & Corporate Executive Assistant Buckhead (678) 996-8586
Gary Thornton gthornton@georgiabanking.com Treasurer Sugarloaf (770) 627-9557
Gerry Kemp gkemp@georgiabanking.com Senior Universal Banker Griffin (678) 996-8275
Glenn Brown gcbrown@georgiabanking.com Loan Compliance Analyst Alpharetta (470) 763-6642
Graziella Boulus gboulus@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Marietta (770) 373-6041
Greg McAlvin gmcalvin@georgiabanking.com Sr. Treasury Solutions Sales Officer Buckhead (470) 763-6653
Heather Paul hpaul@georgiabanking.com Loan Specialist II Sugarloaf (404) 835-7270
Heather Stanford hstanford@georgiabanking.com Core Banking Systems Administrator Sugarloaf (470) 763-6604
Hector Jackson hjackson@georgiabanking.com Loan Operations Administrator Buckhead (770) 373-6022
Holly Sims hsims@georgiabanking.com Commercial Relationship Manager Buckhead (404) 704-0540
Jackie DeDominicis jdedominicis@georgiabanking.com Loan Operations Specialist Buckhead (770) 635-2797
Jade Bryant jbryant@georgiabanking.com Commercial Relationship Specialist Sugarloaf (470) 763-6610
Jamie Maxey jmaxey@georgiabanking.com Strategy Analyst Sugarloaf (470) 763-6611
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Janet Coleman jcoleman@georgiabanking.com Funding Specialist, Team Lead Buckhead (678) 831-3611
Jason Miller jmiller@georgiabanking.com Secondary Marketing Manager Sugarloaf (770) 373-6014
Javad Ferguson jferguson@georgiabanking.com HMDA/CRA Analyst Buckhead (678) 831-3195
Jay Harris jharris@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Lawrenceville Branch Lawrenceville (678) 831-3172
Jeff Kraus jkraus@georgiabanking.com Finance Director Sugarloaf (678) 996-8572
Jennifer Bridwell jbridwell@georgiabanking.com Gwinnett Market President Sugarloaf (404) 719-4087
Jennifer Dewberry jdewberry@georgiabanking.com C3 Interactive Banker Sugarloaf (404) 835-7682
Jennifer Howard jnhoward@georgiabanking.com BSA/Audit Analyst Sugarloaf (770) 627-9539
Jennifer Jones jjones@georgiabanking.com Loan Processor Charlotte (704) 512-0172
Jerel Germany jgermany@georgiabanking.com Senior Transaction Analyst Buckhead (404) 835-7245
Jeremy Howard jhoward@georgiabanking.com Commercial Real Estate Relationship Manager Garden Hills (770) 635-2809
Jessica Mala jmala@georgiabanking.com Retail Support Administration Specialist Sugarloaf (678) 831-3125
Jim Ogle jogle@georgiabanking.com Operations Manager, PFBG Remote - Garden Hills (470) 670-6143
Jim Platford jplatford@georgiabanking.com Business Development Manager Buckhead (678) 996-8286
Joanna Pope jpope@georgiabanking.com Audit and Third Party Risk Manager, AVP Buckhead (678) 996-8587
Joe Pyen JPyen@georgiabanking.com Security Officer Buckhead (770) 373-6032
John Farley jfarley@georgiabanking.com BSA / AML Analyst Alpharetta (470) 763-6667
John Steele jsteele@georgiabanking.com Director of Retail Mortgage Buckhead (404) 704-0549
Johnnie Sanford jsanford@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Operations Manager Buckhead (470) 681-5567
Jordan Quimby jquimby@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Alpharetta (470) 763-8584
Josephine Taylor jtaylor@georgiabanking.com Wire Specialist Powers Ferry (305) 798-1454
Joyce Walters jwalters@georgiabanking.com Post Closing Specialist Buckhead (770) 373-2362
Judiet Culp jculp@georgiabanking.com HR Operations Manager Buckhead (470) 763-8643
Judy Lyman jlyman@georgiabanking.com Wire Specialist Sugarloaf (678) 831-3041
Julian Davis jdavis@georgiabanking.com Systems Administrator Buckhead (678) 996-8575
Kanesha Martin kmartin@georgiabanking.com BSA Analyst Buckhead (678) 996-8586
Katherine Housworth khousworth@georgiabanking.com AVP - Underwriter Sugarloaf (470) 890-0280
Kelveena Marshall kmarshall@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Garden Hills (678) 831-3732
Ken O'Barr kobarr@georgiabanking.com Sr. Treasury Solutions Sales Officer Buckhead (470) 763-8556
Kenny Henry khenry@georgiabanking.com Helpdesk Support Technician Buckhead (678) 996-8576
Kenyetta Holder kholder@georgiabanking.com C3 Interactive Banker Sugarloaf (470) 890-0283
Kesha Deas kdeas@georgiabanking.com Digital Banking Specialist Sugarloaf (470) 816-0469
Kevin McClung kmcclung@georgiabanking.com Deposit Operations Manager Sugarloaf (470) 579-6827
Kim Coffey kcoffey@georgiabanking.com Loan Operations Mgr-Construction Buckhead (770) 373-6021
Kim McGlone kmcglone@georgiabanking.com Loan Servicing Specialist Buckhead (470) 890-0270
Kim Tran ktran@georgiabanking.com Loan Operations Specialist II Sugarloaf (678) 831-3707
Kim Ward kward@georgiabanking.com Buckhead Community Banking Garden Hills (404) 704-0543
Kimberly Tompkins ktompkins@georgiabanking.com Team Lead Digital Banker Support Sugarloaf (404) 835-7259
Kisha Hopkins khopkins@georgiabanking.com Treasury Solutions Product Manager Sugarloaf (470) 763-6599
Kurtis Underwood kunderwood@georgiabanking.com Director of Budget/Forecasting Buckhead (404) 835-7263
LaTonya Holland lholland@georgiabanking.com Talent Acquisition Manager (470) 816-0471
Laura Finney lfinney@georgiabanking.com VP/Controller Sugarloaf (470) 845-0026
Laura Garner lgarner@georgiabanking.com VP of Digital Banking & C3 Sugarloaf (404) 835-7264
Laura Troy ltroy@georgiabanking.com Funding Ops Manager Buckhead (470) 763-6479
Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com Marketing/Event Specialist Buckhead (404) 835-7249
Laurie Nelson lnelson@georgiabanking.com Portfolio Manager Buckhead (770) 373-2361
LeMarr Davis ldavis@georgiabanking.com Deposit Operations Specialist Sugarloaf (404) 835-7281
Leon Johnson ljohnson@georgiabanking.com Loan Servicing Specialist, Collection and Recoveries Buckhead (678) 996-8276
Linda Ruddick lruddick@georgiabanking.com Director of Credit Administration Remote (678) 831-3699
Lionel Stephens lstephens@georgiabanking.com Treasury Client Support Specialist Buckhead (470) 763-8600
Lisa Rambler lrambler@georgiabanking.com Vice President, Secondary Marketing Buckhead (470) 816-0475
Lisa Thomas lthomas@georgiabanking.com Deposit Operations Administrator Griffin (678) 831-3427
Lisa Turovlin lturovlin@georgiabanking.com Universal Banker Buckhead (678) 831-3263
Loretta Martin lmartin@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Funding Specialist Buckhead (770) 373-6042
Lyndsay Arruda larruda@georgiabanking.com BSA Officer, VP Buckhead (770) 627-9561
Lynsey Buckley lbuckley@georgiabanking.com Sr. Private Banking Specialist Sugarloaf (470) 763-6538
Mallory Maunder mmaunder@georgiabanking.com Sr. Treasury Solutions Client Support Specialist Sugarloaf (404) 835-7240
Margaret Whieldon mwhieldon@georgiabanking.com Director of Marketing Sugarloaf (404) 719-4088
Maria Vitanova mvitanova@georgiabanking.com VP Corporate Treasury Sugarloaf (770) 373-6038
Mark Metcalf mmetcalf@georgiabanking.com Chief Banking Systems Officer Sugarloaf (404) 835-7265
Matt Pressey mpressey@georgiabanking.com Specialty Controller Sugarlaof (404) 835-7283
Mavis Hackney mhackney@georgiabanking.com Loan Specialist II Buckhead (404) 835-7191
Megan Quinan mquinan@georgiabanking.com CRE Underwriter Garden Hills (470) 763-8559
Michael Lorino mlorino@georgiabanking.com Vice President, Program Director Merchant Acquiring Garden Hills (678) 831-3306
Michael Mock mmock@georgiabanking.com Private Banking Director Buckhead (404) 835-7231
Michelle Hawkins mhawkins@georgiabanking.com Correspondent Underwriter Buckhead (678) 831-3155
Michelle Roberts mroberts@georgiabanking.com Commercial Relationship Manager, Senior Vice President Sugarloaf (770) 373-2354
Mickey Sesin msesin@georgiabanking.com Junior Risk Analysis Buckhead (470) 890-0019
Monroe Thrower mthrower@georgiabanking.com Director of Mortgage Warehouse Buckhead (770) 373-2357
Nathan Ottinger nottinger@georgiabanking.com President, PFBG Garden Hills (470) 670-6110
Neil Natic nnatic@georgiabanking.com Chief Information Officer Buckhead (470) 681-5561
Nicole Gilmore ngilmore@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Specialist Buckhead (404) 835-7234
Nicole Jimenez njimenez@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Officer Remote (770) 373-2356
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Nikki Parker nparker@georgiabanking.com Sr. Treasury Solutions Sales Officer Buckhead (470) 763-8650
Nina Thomas nthomas@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Funding Specialist Buckhead (678) 831-3612
Patrick Spurgin pspurgin@georgiabanking.com Relationship Manager, PFBG Garden Hills (470) 670-6132
Renish Saleembhai rsaleembhai@georgiabanking.com Banking Systems Administrator Sugarloaf (470) 763-8554
Rhonda Williams rwilliams@georgiabanking.com Client Relationship Specialist Buckhead (770) 627-9537
Richard Fairey rfairey@georgiabanking.com President / Chief Operating Officer Sugarloaf (404) 835-7243
Rita Brandon rbrandon@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Servicing Specialist - Loan Escrow Buckhead (470) 763-6613
Rita Flick rflick@georgiabanking.com AVP, Funding Operations Buckhead (770) 373-2355
Rob Cochran rcochran@georgiabanking.com Chief Financial Officer Buckhead (404) 835-7244
Roxanne Sierra rsierra@georgiabanking.com Business Development Manager Buckhead (678) 996-8579
Roya Sobhani rsobhani@georgiabanking.com Retail Market Leader - Marietta Branch Marietta (470) 763-6487
Sam Gleaton sgleaton@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Manager, PFBG Garden Hills (470) 763-8368
Sandra Brown sbrown@georgiabanking.com Transaction Manager Buckhead (770) 373-6023
Sandra Cornell scornell@georgiabanking.com Senior Underwriter Remote (770) 635-2807
Scotty Longshore slongshore@georgiabanking.com Director of ADC Lending Buckhead (404) 410-8625
Sean Mabey smabey@georgiabanking.com Director of Core Banking Buckhead (404) 835-7204
Shan Tyson styson@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Griffin (404) 835-7197
Shannon Gilbert sgilbert@georgiabanking.com Private Banking Assistant Sugarloaf (404) 835-7683
Shannon Sims ssims@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Loan Operations (Collateral) Specialist Buckhead (678) 831-3379
Shawna Snyder ssnyder@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Marietta (404) 835-7279
Sigourney BeaversMoore sbeaversmoore@georgiabanking.com Treasury Solutions Implementation Specialist Buckhead (678) 831-3695
Silvia Vera svera@georgiabanking.com Senior Universal Banker Buckhead (470) 763-8583
Stephanie Allison sallison@georgiabanking.com Sr. Relationship Specialist Buckhead (404) 835-7255
Stephen Lee slee@georgiabanking.com Underwriter Buckhead (404) 835-7242
Steve Mason smason@georgiabanking.com Treasury Solutions Product Manager Sugarloaf (678) 831-3697
Susan Dutton sdutton@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Specialist Sugarloaf (470) 763-6745
Suzanne Adams sadams@georgiabanking.com VP, HR Buckhead (404) 719-4814
Suzanne Deep sdeep@georgiabanking.com Executive Assistant/Corporate Secretary Buckhead (770) 822-2353
Tamie Walton twalton@georgiabanking.com Assistant Branch Manager Sugarloaf (470) 816-0473
Tas Denman tdenman@georgiabanking.com Private Banker - Senior Vice President (SVP) Alpharetta (470) 763-8598
Ted Shin tshin@georgiabanking.com Information Security Officer Sugarloaf (470) 845-0045
Teresa Durkee tdurkee@georgiabanking.com Wire Specialist Sugarloaf (404) 835-7266
Tom Chapman tchapman@georgiabanking.com Learning & Development Consultant Buckhead (404) 835-7299
Tonya Bellamy tbellamy@georgiabanking.com Senior Relationship Specialist Sugarloaf (404) 835-7267
Tracey Carrine tcarrine@georgiabanking.com ACH Support Analyst Remote (470) 763-6736
Tracey Laramore tlaramore@georgiabanking.com Rate Lock Specialist Buckhead (678) 831-3066
Trez Moore tmoore@georgiabanking.com Director of Capital Markets Remote (203) 290-1452
Tyler Jones tjones@georgiabanking.com Griffin Market President Griffin (470) 763-6725
Ursula Rogers urogers@georgiabanking.com Escrow Agent Administrator Buckhead (678) 831-3694
Wanda Weegar wweegar@georgiabanking.com Community Banking Development Officer, VP Sugarloaf (404) 551-3660
Wes Reagan wreagan@georgiabanking.com Chief Risk Officer/Chief Credit Officer Buckhead (404) 835-7269
Whit Brame wbrame@georgiabanking.com Business Development Manager Remote (336) 617-6796
Will Jackson wjackson@georgiabanking.com Credit Underwriter Buckhead (678) 831-3701
Yevette Smith ysmith@georgiabanking.com Mortgage Servicing Specialist - Escrow Administrator Buckhead (470) 763-6542
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